
Sangria Tinto (Also available as a Mocktail)

Sangria Blanco (Also available as a Mocktail)

Lychee Martini

F.I.G.S. Gin & Tonic

Aperol Spritz

Negroni Classic

98

98

108

108

118

118

COCKTAILS BY THE GLASS

Tsing Tao - China

Estrella Galacia - Spain

Somersby Apple Cider - Denmark

Carlsberg 0.0 Pilsner (Zero ALC) - Denmark

68

78

88

88

BEERS BY THE BOTTLE

Gin - Bombay Sapphire

Vodka - Absolut

Rum - Bacardi Carta Blanca

Tequila - Jose Cuervo Blanco

Whisky - Ballantine’s Finest

Bourbon - Jim Beam

Soju - Jinro Chamisul Classic

Sake - Kita Akita Nigorizake

98

98

98

68

98

98

88

118

SPIRTS BY THE GLASS 45ML (INC. STANDARD MIXER)

Sparkling Wine

Fantinel Prosecco Extra Dry, NV - Friuli, Italy

White Wine

Bodegas Borsao Macabeo - Campo de Borja, Spain

Excuse My French Chardonnay - Languedoc, Roussillon, France

Red Wine

Bodegas Borsao Garnacha - Campo de Borja, Spain

Excuse My French Pinot Noir - Languedoc, Roussillon, France

Sparking Wine

98

White Wine

88

118

Red Wine

88

118

WINES BY THE GLASS

Exclusively available on the APÉRO terrace daily from 3pm to 8pm
新鮮生蠔新鮮生蠔新鮮生蠔

ENJOY SELECT 2 -FOR-1  DRINKS
& COMPLIMENTARY TAPAS

All menu prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge

SCAN THIS FOR

MENUS & MORE



Pan-fried tender imported prawns in garlic & chili flakes

Crispy, fried croquettes with Jamon Ibérico & Manchego cheese

香煎蒜蓉蝦 

138GAMBAS AL AJILLO

Jamon Ibérico, salami, chorizo, fuet with quince, olives & grissini  

個月黑毛豬火腿  

188SIGNATURE ANTIPASTI PLATTER 

Cured Spanish pork leg with the famous Pan Con Tomate of Spain!
個月黑毛豬火腿 & 番茄麵包

(25g) 118 / (50g) 22836-MONTHS JAMON IBÉRICO & CRYSTAL TOMATO BREAD

138

炸黑毛豬芝士肉丸

IBÉRICO HAM & CHEESE CROQUETTES

(2pcs) 78 / (4pcs) 148

植物肉迷你漢堡

IMPOSSIBLE™ MINI SLIDERS

108

Crunchy chicken wings served with a Dijon mustard mayo

脆炸雞翼 

POULET FRIT

(2pcs) 88 / (4pcs) 158

Slow-roasted, hand-pulled suckling pig with a tangy-crispy surprise

終極乳豬肉墨西哥夾餅

ULTIMATE PORK TACO

88

Crispy fried mushrooms with spicy aioli

脆炸蘑菇 

MUSHROOM POPCORN

98

脆炸蘑菇 

TRUFFLE FRENCH FRIES

78

Spanish green peppers sprinkled with Maldon sea salt

西班牙帕德龍辣椒

PADRON PEPPERS

98 / 108 / 118

松露配西班牙芝士 / 風乾火腿配芝士 / 煙肉三文魚配西班牙芝士

BIKINI SANDWICH - SPAIN’S FAVOURITE STREET FOOD!

新鮮生蠔

(3pcs) 138 / (6pcs) 258

FRENCH ATL ANTIC OYSTERS

 焗法式金文畢芝士

178

THE FAMOUS FIGS CHEESE BOARD

All menu prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge

Choose from Truffle & Manchego    / Ham & Cheese / Smoked Salmon & Manchego

Black Truffle pâté & grated Parmesan

Meat-free mini burgers - we dare you to spot the difference!

A divine cheese selection of French Comté, Italian Gorgonzola, Greek Feta 
& Spanish Manchego served with assorted fruits & nuts - not to be missed!


